


 CARRETERAS AFORADAS 
 Num. CARRETERA 
 INDICE  
 1 CAMPECHE - MERIDA 
 2 CAMPECHE - UMAN 
 3 DZITBALCHE - ENT. SAN BERNARDO 
 4 FRANCISCO ESCARCEGA - CHETUMAL 
 5 CAMPECHE - TIXMUCUY 
 6 CD. DEL CARMEN - CAMPECHE 
 7 CHENCOYI - TENABO 
 8 T. C. (FRANCISCO ESCARCEGA - CHAMPOTON) - YOHALTUN 
 9 ENT. VILLA MADERO - CAMPECHE (CUOTA) 
 10 FRANCISCO ESCARCEGA - CHAMPOTON 
 11 HALTUNCHEN - SAN ANTONIO CAYAL 
 12 HOPELCHEN - DZIBALCHEN 
 13 LIBRAMIENTO DE BECAL 
 14 LIBRAMIENTO DE CAMPECHE 
 15 LIBRAMIENTO DE POMUCH 
 16 PRESIDENTE DIAZ ORDAZ - SABANCUY 
 17 RAMAL A NUEVO COAHUILA 
 18 RAMAL A RUIZ CORTINES 
 19 SAN MARCO - PALIZADA 
 20 VILLAHERMOSA - CD. DEL CARMEN 
 21 VILLAHERMOSA - FRANCISCO ESCARCEGA 



C A M P E C H E

CAMPECHE - MERIDA

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 00066 RUTA : MEX-180 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

1

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00CAMPECHE 3 1 2031 84.2 3.8 4.7 3.1 2.0 1.1 0.0 1.1 84 4 12 0.083 0.502
  0.00CAMPECHE 3 2 1935 85.8 3.4 4.2 2.9 1.4 1.2 0.0 1.1 86 3 11 0.086 0.502
  7.00T. DER. LIBRAMIENTO DE CAMPECHE 3 0 5545 86.2 2.7 5.2 1.5 1.7 1.3 0.0 1.4 86 3 11 0.074 0.501
 40.00TENABO 1 0 4653 78.8 5.3 5.7 5.3 2.3 1.6 0.0 1.0 79 5 16 0.071 0.503
 50.00T. DER. LIBRAMIENTO DE POMUCH (2º ACCESO) 3 0 5019 74.3 7.6 7.0 4.1 3.1 2.7 0.0 1.2 74 8 18 0.082 0.507
 97.30LIM. EDOS. TERM. CAMP. PPIA. YUC. 0 0
124.30KOPOMA 3 0 3972 72.3 11.2 6.2 2.8 2.2 4.3 0.0 1.0 72 11 17 0.076 0.503
137.90T. DER. LIBRAMIENTO DE CHOCHOLA (1º ACCESO) 1 0 3964 76.4 6.6 6.3 3.9 2.4 2.5 0.0 1.9 76 7 17 0.071 0.502
147.00T. IZQ. UMAN 3 0 2297 80.2 6.8 7.7 4.0 0.1 0.6 0.0 0.6 80 7 13 0.084 0.500
160.50X. C. CAMPECHE - UMAN 1 0 2255 71.5 9.8 9.8 5.2 0.9 0.7 0.0 2.1 71 10 19 0.072 0.511
171.20T. C. PERIFERICO DE MERIDA 0 0

CAMPECHE - UMAN

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 00164 RUTA : MEX-261 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

2

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00CAMPECHE 0 0
  7.00X. C. LIBRAMIENTO DE CAMPECHE 1 0 2795 78.0 5.6 6.4 3.4 1.4 2.4 0.0 2.8 78 6 16 0.073 0.501
  7.00X. C. LIBRAMIENTO DE CAMPECHE 3 0 1809 87.1 2.8 4.5 2.9 1.2 1.0 0.0 0.5 87 3 10 0.080 0.502
 30.88T. DER. TENABO 1 0 1020 85.2 4.8 7.0 1.0 1.2 0.2 0.4 0.2 85 5 10 0.088 0.504
 30.88T. DER. TENABO 3 0 1053 85.5 3.8 6.4 1.5 1.2 0.4 0.8 0.4 85 4 11 0.094 0.501
 44.51T. DER. EDZNA 1 0 889 80.6 6.5 6.4 2.1 1.7 1.4 0.4 0.9 80 7 13 0.093 0.503
 44.51T. DER. EDZNA 3 0 979 82.4 2.7 7.6 4.3 1.6 0.7 0.1 0.6 82 3 15 0.084 0.509
 84.88HOPELCHEN 1 0 761 81.0 4.1 7.1 3.9 1.2 1.2 0.0 1.5 81 4 15 0.081 0.501
117.90BOLONCHEN DE REJON 3 0 543 81.9 7.1 5.0 2.6 0.7 0.6 0.2 1.9 82 7 11 0.070 0.502
126.90LIM. EDOS. TERM. CAMP. PPIA. YUC. 0 0
140.90T. DER. SAYIL 1 0 444 83.8 8.9 5.2 1.8 0.2 0.0 0.0 0.1 84 9 7 0.099 0.505
158.90SANTA ELENA 1 0 672 86.1 3.1 7.6 2.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.1 86 3 11 0.092 0.503
172.50T. IZQ. RUINAS DE UXMAL 1 0 669 78.7 7.1 7.5 4.9 0.8 0.7 0.0 0.3 79 7 14 0.099 0.517
187.40MUNA 1 0 879 82.2 8.3 4.8 3.5 0.9 0.2 0.0 0.1 82 8 10 0.118 0.502
187.40MUNA 3 0 3391 76.6 6.8 6.2 5.6 1.1 1.4 0.0 2.3 76 7 17 0.075 0.504
225.40XPETEN 1 0 3729 85.7 3.7 4.9 2.6 0.8 1.1 0.1 1.1 85 4 11 0.090 0.511
230.80UMAN 1 0 3393 90.7 1.5 4.2 1.6 1.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 90 2 8 0.079 0.501



C A M P E C H E

DZITBALCHE - ENT. SAN BERNARDO

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 00162 RUTA : MEX-265 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

3

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. CAMPECHE - MERIDA 0 0
 28.76T. IZQ. LIBRAMIENTO DE BECAL (1º ACCESO) 1 0 3463 75.7 10.2 6.3 2.5 2.0 2.2 0.0 1.1 76 10 14 0.106 0.500
 30.30LIM. EDOS. TERM. CAMP. PPIA. YUC. 0 0
 30.86T. IZQ. LIBRAMIENTO DE BECAL (2º ACCESO) 3 0 3057 76.8 5.2 7.5 4.6 2.0 2.1 0.1 1.7 77 5 18 0.095 0.535
 34.59HALACHO 1 0 3647 78.4 4.4 6.6 3.3 3.5 2.1 0.1 1.6 79 4 17 0.084 0.518
 47.88T. IZQ. LIBRAMIENTO DE MAXCANU (1º ACCESO) 1 0 3182 77.7 5.2 7.2 3.3 2.5 2.2 0.0 1.9 78 5 17 0.081 0.502
 53.86T. DER. MUNA 3 0 3159 79.8 4.4 6.6 3.2 2.1 1.9 0.0 2.0 80 4 16 0.087 0.505
 59.70T. C. CAMPECHE - MERIDA 0 0

FRANCISCO ESCARCEGA - CHETUMAL

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 00093 RUTA : MEX-186 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

4

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00FRANCISCO ESCARCEGA 3 0 2073 76.2 7.2 7.3 4.1 2.3 1.6 0.0 1.3 76 7 17 0.087 0.502
 41.50ADOLFO LOPEZ M. 1 0 1711 75.6 5.5 7.8 6.2 1.7 2.4 0.0 0.8 75 6 19 0.077 0.502
 55.70T. DER. SILVITUC 1 0 1471 72.0 8.6 6.8 6.6 2.5 3.3 0.0 0.2 72 9 19 0.103 0.503
 55.70T. DER. SILVITUC 3 0 1417 75.2 6.1 6.8 4.7 3.1 3.3 0.0 0.8 75 6 19 0.082 0.502
100.00CONHUAS 1 0 1190 80.2 3.1 6.8 4.2 3.4 1.6 0.0 0.7 80 3 17 0.087 0.501
155.70XPUJIL 1 0 1183 71.9 8.3 7.2 4.5 3.9 3.8 0.0 0.4 72 8 20 0.080 0.514
156.80LIM. EDOS. TERM. CAMP. PPIA. QROO. 0 0
206.00NICOLAS BRAVO 1 0 1587 72.1 8.3 7.4 6.0 3.8 1.9 0.0 0.5 72 8 20 0.077 0.503
206.00NICOLAS BRAVO 3 0 1638 76.8 4.5 6.6 4.7 3.6 2.6 0.0 1.2 76 5 19 0.079 0.513
214.90T. IZQ. MOROCOY 1 0 1523 75.6 7.2 5.8 4.3 4.4 2.5 0.0 0.2 76 7 17 0.077 0.510
214.90T. IZQ. MOROCOY 3 0 1550 79.6 4.7 6.6 4.2 2.7 1.7 0.0 0.5 79 5 16 0.076 0.502
247.50T. DER. UNION 1 0 2343 82.3 4.2 5.0 3.4 2.5 2.1 0.0 0.5 82 4 14 0.089 0.505
247.50T. DER. UNION 3 0 3080 84.2 3.6 3.9 3.5 2.1 2.0 0.0 0.7 84 4 12 0.071 0.501
255.20T. IZQ. FPE. CARRILLO PUERTO 1 0 3452 83.6 4.1 3.8 4.2 1.9 1.6 0.0 0.8 84 4 12 0.100 0.501
268.60T. DER. SUBTENIENTE LOPEZ 1 0 6291 72.8 7.2 6.0 4.5 3.4 3.4 0.0 2.7 73 7 20 0.085 0.503
270.00T. IZQ. AV. INSURGENTES 1 1 3225 75.6 7.6 6.2 3.9 3.2 2.4 0.0 1.1 75 8 17 0.079 0.502
270.00T. IZQ. AV. INSURGENTES 1 2 3193 77.7 7.3 5.9 3.0 2.6 2.6 0.0 0.9 78 7 15 0.088 0.502
270.00T. IZQ. AV. INSURGENTES 3 1 3681 67.9 7.3 11.7 7.5 2.7 1.5 0.3 1.1 68 7 25 0.095 0.522
270.00T. IZQ. AV. INSURGENTES 3 2 4107 67.8 10.5 8.3 7.3 2.3 1.7 0.2 1.9 67 11 22 0.087 0.522
277.40CHETUMAL 1 1 4154 82.1 8.0 4.9 1.8 1.0 0.1 0.0 2.1 82 8 10 0.075 0.501
277.40CHETUMAL 1 2 4139 82.0 7.9 4.9 2.0 1.1 0.0 0.0 2.1 82 8 10 0.082 0.501



C A M P E C H E

CAMPECHE - TIXMUCUY

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 04575 RUTA : CAM-233 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

5

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00CAMPECHE 3 1 1741 80.2 3.3 5.1 3.7 2.7 3.9 0.0 1.1 80 3 17 0.080 0.501
  0.00CAMPECHE 3 2 1733 84.7 3.9 4.6 3.8 1.1 1.3 0.0 0.6 85 4 11 0.077 0.501
  4.00X. C. LIBRAMIENTO DE CAMPECHE 3 0 2150 86.3 4.3 6.5 2.1 0.4 0.3 0.0 0.1 87 4 9 0.098 0.503
 39.00X. C. HALTUNCHEN - CAYAL 1 0 627 84.3 5.5 5.2 1.9 1.5 1.0 0.0 0.6 84 6 10 0.088 0.504
 42.00TIXMUCUY 1 0 510 86.6 4.8 5.0 1.7 1.1 0.5 0.0 0.3 86 5 9 0.075 0.504

CD. DEL CARMEN - CAMPECHE

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 04065 RUTA : MEX-180 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

6

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00CD. DEL CARMEN 3 1 2541 89.1 2.6 3.5 2.8 0.6 0.6 0.0 0.8 89 3 8 0.079 0.502
  0.00CD. DEL CARMEN 3 2 2562 88.9 2.8 3.5 2.7 0.6 0.7 0.0 0.8 89 3 8 0.081 0.502
 37.75ISLA AGUADA 3 0 2911 84.2 3.4 6.0 4.1 0.8 0.6 0.0 0.9 85 3 12 0.085 0.508
 78.05T. DER. SABANCUY 3 0 2669 88.5 3.6 3.6 3.2 0.4 0.2 0.0 0.5 88 4 8 0.086 0.508
141.80CHAMPOTON 1 0 2974 80.4 7.8 5.9 3.3 0.8 0.9 0.0 0.9 80 8 12 0.086 0.503
141.80CHAMPOTON 3 1 2793 79.1 5.9 6.6 5.4 0.9 1.1 0.0 1.0 79 6 15 0.081 0.500
141.80CHAMPOTON 3 2 2477 79.6 6.1 6.1 5.0 0.8 1.3 0.0 1.1 80 6 14 0.085 0.500
175.70T. DER. LIBRAMIENTO DE SEYBAPLAYA (1º ACCESO) 1 0 2677 85.0 3.7 4.9 2.5 2.1 1.6 0.0 0.2 85 4 11 0.076 0.502
175.70T. DER. LIBRAMIENTO DE SEYBAPLAYA (1º ACCESO) 3 0 2829 85.2 4.0 4.5 2.5 1.2 1.2 0.0 1.4 85 4 11 0.079 0.511
195.70T. DER. LIBRAMIENTO DE CAMPECHE 1 0 4289 79.7 4.8 5.7 4.1 2.6 2.3 0.0 0.8 79 5 16 0.080 0.501
199.50LERMA 1 0 3606 85.3 3.7 3.7 3.8 1.4 1.8 0.0 0.3 85 4 11 0.097 0.502
203.20CAMPECHE 0 0

CHENCOYI - TENABO

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 04576 RUTA : MEX-263 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

7

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. CAMPECHE - UMAN 0 0
 28.00TENABO 1 0 688 85.9 3.6 4.8 2.6 1.6 1.0 0.0 0.5 85 4 11 0.076 0.500

T. C. (FRANCISCO ESCARCEGA - CHAMPOTON) - YOHALTUN

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 04581 RUTA : CAM AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

8

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. FRANCISCO ESCARCEGA - CHAMPOTON 3 0 915 80.2 6.7 10.1 1.6 0.5 0.3 0.0 0.6 80 7 13 0.082 0.505



C A M P E C H E

T. C. (FRANCISCO ESCARCEGA - CHAMPOTON) - YOHALTUN

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 04581 RUTA : CAM AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

8

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

 36.50FELIPE CARRILLO PUERTO 1 0 384 85.8 4.3 7.8 1.4 0.0 0.1 0.0 0.6 86 4 10 0.089 0.501
 36.50FELIPE CARRILLO PUERTO 3 0 461 85.5 6.8 7.4 0.0 0.2 0.1 0.0 0.0 85 7 8 0.102 0.501
 70.60YOHALTUN 0 0

ENT. VILLA MADERO - CAMPECHE (CUOTA)

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 04014 RUTA : MEX-180 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

9

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. CD. DEL CARMEN - CAMPECHE (VILLA MADERO) 0 0
 32.00CASETA DE COBRO SEYBAPLAYA 2 0 4530
 39.00X. LIBRAMIENTO DE CAMPECHE 0 0

FRANCISCO ESCARCEGA - CHAMPOTON

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 04103 RUTA : MEX-261 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

10

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00FRANCISCO ESCARCEGA 3 0 2850 71.7 6.7 5.9 4.8 3.6 3.2 0.0 4.1 71 7 22 0.078 0.509
 51.40T. IZQ. LEY FEDERAL DE LA REFORMA AGRARIA 1 0 2451 79.2 2.6 6.3 4.4 2.0 1.8 0.0 3.7 79 3 18 0.081 0.509
 77.00T. DER. ULUMAL Y PATZAJOL 1 0 3100 76.7 4.6 6.8 6.8 1.4 2.8 0.0 0.9 76 5 19 0.083 0.503
 81.40CHAMPOTON 1 1 1624 84.5 3.3 4.9 3.4 1.4 1.4 0.0 1.1 85 3 12 0.092 0.500
 81.40CHAMPOTON 1 2 1624 83.9 3.4 5.0 3.9 1.4 1.3 0.0 1.1 84 3 13 0.095 0.500

HALTUNCHEN - SAN ANTONIO CAYAL

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 04009 RUTA : MEX-188 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

11

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. CD. DEL CARMEN - CAMPECHE 3 0 934 82.0 3.4 6.7 4.7 1.2 1.7 0.0 0.3 82 3 15 0.085 0.504
 14.00SIHOCHAC 3 0 945 85.0 1.8 5.6 4.7 1.1 1.1 0.0 0.7 85 2 13 0.078 0.503
 47.10X. C. CHINA - TIXMUCUY 1 0 861 83.9 4.4 5.8 3.0 1.0 1.1 0.0 0.8 84 4 12 0.081 0.501
 59.00EDZNA 1 0 640 81.2 4.5 7.6 2.7 1.7 0.6 1.0 0.7 81 5 14 0.106 0.503
 60.00T. DER. PICHUCALCO 3 0 464 86.4 4.1 5.2 2.7 0.8 0.3 0.0 0.5 86 4 10 0.082 0.502
 79.00SAN ANTONIO CAYAL 1 0 340 79.6 5.4 6.1 3.2 2.8 2.1 0.0 0.8 80 5 15 0.088 0.503



C A M P E C H E

HOPELCHEN - DZIBALCHEN

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 04572 RUTA : CAMP-261 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

12

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00HOPELCHEN 3 0 744 76.8 8.0 12.0 1.2 0.6 0.5 0.1 0.8 77 8 15 0.095 0.510
 41.00DZIBALCHEN 0 0

LIBRAMIENTO DE BECAL

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 04010 RUTA : CAM AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

13

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. DZITBALCHE - ENT. SAN BERNARDO (1º ACCESO) 0 0
  2.30T. C. CAMPECHE - MERIDA (2º ACCESO) 1 0 3721 75.6 8.7 6.8 1.6 3.2 3.5 0.0 0.6 75 9 16 0.099 0.504

LIBRAMIENTO DE CAMPECHE

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 04573 RUTA : MEX-202 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

14

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00ENT. LERMA 3 0 3354 78.1 4.9 5.1 3.1 2.8 4.7 0.0 1.3 78 5 17 0.083 0.503
 21.00X. C. CAMPECHE - UMAN 1 0 2234 70.9 6.9 5.9 5.4 3.8 3.7 0.0 3.4 71 7 22 0.089 0.505
 26.00T. C. CAMPECHE - MERIDA 1 0 3701 74.0 6.7 5.9 5.1 2.0 5.6 0.0 0.7 74 7 19 0.069 0.500

LIBRAMIENTO DE POMUCH

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 04579 RUTA : CAM AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

15

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. CAMPECHE - MERIDA (1º ACCESO) 3 0 4232 83.4 4.0 5.0 2.8 2.0 2.4 0.0 0.4 83 4 13 0.073 0.502
  4.10T. C. CAMPECHE - MERIDA (2º ACCESO) 0 0

PRESIDENTE DIAZ ORDAZ - SABANCUY

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 04570 RUTA : MEX-259 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

16

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. VILLAHERMOSA - FRANCISCO ESCARCEGA 3 0 1058 78.1 6.6 12.0 2.2 0.1 0.0 0.0 1.0 78 7 15 0.096 0.509
 30.00CHEKOBUL 1 0 979 79.1 6.7 8.4 5.3 0.2 0.1 0.0 0.2 79 7 14 0.077 0.503
 57.00T. C. CD. DEL CARMEN - CAMPECHE 1 0 1387 80.0 6.9 8.3 3.6 0.5 0.2 0.0 0.5 80 7 13 0.102 0.507



C A M P E C H E

RAMAL A NUEVO COAHUILA

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 04015 RUTA : MEX-221 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

17

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. VILLAHERMOSA - FRANCISCO ESCARCEGA 3 0 760 83.9 2.9 6.6 3.5 1.6 0.6 0.0 0.9 84 3 13 0.092 0.506
 28.00CANDELARIA 3 0 1349 84.4 4.7 4.1 2.6 1.1 1.7 0.0 1.4 84 5 11 0.076 0.518
 44.50REFORMA 3 0 637 85.5 2.4 7.7 0.8 1.7 1.4 0.0 0.5 86 2 12 0.080 0.504
 54.80T. IZQ. PEDRO BARANDA 1 0 560 84.8 5.9 6.7 2.0 0.1 0.1 0.0 0.4 85 6 9 0.070 0.536
 54.80T. IZQ. PEDRO BARANDA 3 0 435 86.5 3.9 8.6 0.3 0.1 0.0 0.0 0.6 86 4 10 0.108 0.500
 70.00NUEVO COAHUILA 1 0 444 81.8 3.5 7.6 3.3 1.6 1.5 0.0 0.7 81 4 15 0.079 0.500

RAMAL A RUIZ CORTINES

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 04101 RUTA : MEX AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

18

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00HOOL 0 0
  1.00T. DER. HOOL 3 0 173 82.2 6.5 3.7 2.3 0.9 1.7 0.9 1.8 82 7 11 0.150 0.528
 12.00RUIZ CORTINES 0 0

SAN MARCO - PALIZADA

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 00490 RUTA : MEX-217-TAB AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

19

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. VILLAHERMOSA - FRANCISCO ESCARCEGA 3 0 932 80.5 4.8 8.6 4.5 0.7 0.1 0.0 0.8 80 5 15 0.095 0.511
  1.50LIM. EDOS. TERM. TAB. PPIA. CAMP. 0 0
 46.20T. IZQ. JONUTA 1 0 597 82.8 5.8 5.9 2.3 1.1 0.4 0.2 1.5 83 6 11 0.060 0.500
 46.20T. IZQ. JONUTA 3 0 821 72.3 9.6 12.9 3.3 1.1 0.3 0.0 0.5 72 10 18 0.076 0.524
 68.00PALIZADA 0 0

VILLAHERMOSA - CD. DEL CARMEN

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 00064 RUTA : MEX-180 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

20

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00VILLAHERMOSA 0 0
  4.30T. IZQ. CD. INDUSTRIAL 3 0 12745 73.6 6.6 8.4 4.2 2.1 1.7 0.2 3.2 73 7 20 0.071 0.608
 18.60MACULTEPEC 1 0 7993 93.8 0.5 3.7 0.7 0.5 0.3 0.0 0.5 93 1 6 0.068 0.509
 18.60MACULTEPEC 3 0 6780 76.9 4.9 6.3 3.5 3.6 3.0 0.0 1.8 77 5 18 0.066 0.500
 33.20EL ESPINO 1 0 4411 84.0 4.2 3.8 3.0 2.4 1.3 0.2 1.1 84 4 12 0.117 0.576
 33.20EL ESPINO 3 0 4658 82.4 3.6 5.3 2.0 2.6 2.1 0.8 1.2 82 4 14 0.067 0.504



C A M P E C H E

VILLAHERMOSA - CD. DEL CARMEN

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 00064 RUTA : MEX-180 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

20

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

 49.67T. IZQ. EL BELLOTE 3 0 4963 76.3 7.5 4.9 4.0 4.0 2.3 0.0 1.0 76 8 16 0.119 0.503
 74.59FRONTERA 1 0 5700 75.4 8.4 4.1 4.6 4.3 1.7 0.0 1.5 76 8 16 0.072 0.508
 74.59FRONTERA 3 0 4100 77.9 10.3 4.2 2.8 1.5 1.6 0.6 1.1 78 10 12 0.087 0.505
 78.00T. IZQ. ESCOLLERAS 3 0 3440 79.3 7.1 7.2 2.6 1.1 1.0 0.9 0.8 79 7 14 0.068 0.501
 96.50PUENTE SAN PEDRO 3 0 2818 82.0 7.3 4.3 3.2 1.0 1.3 0.5 0.4 82 7 11 0.088 0.501
 97.44LIM. EDOS. TERM. TAB. PPIA. CAMP. 0 0
 98.00NUEVO CAMPECHITO 1 0 2345 80.3 5.4 5.9 3.9 1.7 1.5 0.0 1.3 81 5 14 0.103 0.536
116.60NUEVO PROGRESO 1 0 2611 84.4 2.8 4.1 2.7 3.1 1.9 0.0 1.0 84 3 13 0.089 0.534
163.20ZACATAL 1 0 3537 74.4 7.3 7.1 4.9 2.7 1.4 0.9 1.3 75 7 18 0.094 0.503
167.50CD. DEL CARMEN 0 0

VILLAHERMOSA - FRANCISCO ESCARCEGA

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 00092 RUTA : MEX-186 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

21

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00VILLAHERMOSA 3 1 6391 75.8 6.3 7.3 5.8 1.1 1.1 0.3 2.3 76 6 18 0.119 0.510
  0.00VILLAHERMOSA 3 2 7372 75.7 7.7 6.5 5.6 1.1 0.9 0.3 2.2 75 8 17 0.095 0.510
 12.00T. IZQ. AEROPUERTO 1 1 6503 81.2 5.0 4.0 3.4 2.3 1.4 0.2 2.5 81 5 14 0.081 0.504
 12.00T. IZQ. AEROPUERTO 1 2 7352 80.0 5.7 4.0 3.0 2.4 1.8 0.2 2.9 80 6 14 0.086 0.504
 32.46X. C. CACAOS - LA GRANJA 1 0 7681 76.4 5.7 7.5 3.5 2.4 1.9 0.0 2.6 76 6 18 0.063 0.505
 32.46X. C. CACAOS - LA GRANJA 3 0 7869 75.5 14.3 3.6 2.4 1.3 1.1 0.3 1.5 76 14 10 0.083 0.504
 40.00X. C. JALAPA - JONUTA 3 0 6486 69.5 9.7 7.5 6.9 4.0 1.7 0.1 0.6 69 10 21 0.072 0.557
 46.20T. IZQ. MACUSPANA 1 0 6386 76.6 5.4 6.5 5.0 2.6 2.3 0.0 1.6 77 5 18 0.076 0.500
 46.20T. IZQ. MACUSPANA 3 0 5529 77.0 3.5 6.2 4.4 3.2 3.2 0.0 2.5 76 4 20 0.072 0.500
 54.30X. C. ESTACION MACUSPANA - VERNET 1 0 5830 78.5 3.9 5.0 3.0 3.1 2.6 0.0 3.9 78 4 18 0.072 0.503
 70.00T. DER. CHIVALITO (EST. PINO SUAREZ) 1 0 6557 72.4 4.9 7.8 4.0 3.9 4.7 0.0 2.3 72 5 23 0.079 0.501
 70.00T. DER. CHIVALITO (EST. PINO SUAREZ) 3 0 6590 71.5 7.4 9.2 5.3 2.6 2.7 0.0 1.3 72 7 21 0.081 0.502
 71.00T. DER. ESTACION ZOPO 1 0 5219 80.7 4.2 4.2 2.6 2.6 2.9 0.0 2.8 81 4 15 0.092 0.501
 71.00T. DER. ESTACION ZOPO 3 0 5236 74.5 6.8 5.8 2.8 3.7 4.8 0.1 1.5 74 7 19 0.089 0.501
 76.90LIM. EDOS. TERM. TAB. PPIA. CHIS. 0 0
 88.00T. IZQ. BONANZA 1 0 3443 71.3 3.7 5.6 4.4 7.1 5.4 0.0 2.5 71 4 25 0.107 0.503
101.00T. IZQ. JONUTA 1 0 3654 75.0 4.0 5.2 3.4 4.2 5.5 0.0 2.7 75 4 21 0.096 0.502
101.00T. IZQ. JONUTA 3 0 3735 76.5 3.7 6.9 2.8 2.7 4.7 0.0 2.7 76 4 20 0.095 0.503
114.00X. C. CATAZAJA - PALENQUE 1 0 4182 75.8 4.1 7.0 4.9 3.0 1.9 0.0 3.3 76 4 20 0.086 0.511
114.00X. C. CATAZAJA - PALENQUE 3 0 3708 79.3 3.8 5.3 3.7 2.1 4.5 0.0 1.3 79 4 17 0.078 0.501



C A M P E C H E

VILLAHERMOSA - FRANCISCO ESCARCEGA

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 00092 RUTA : MEX-186 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

21

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

134.70T. DER. EMILIANO ZAPATA 1 0 3278 75.6 6.1 5.1 3.7 2.3 5.5 0.1 1.6 76 6 18 0.075 0.502
134.70T. DER. EMILIANO ZAPATA 3 0 2946 82.1 2.7 5.4 3.2 2.5 2.4 0.0 1.7 82 3 15 0.091 0.501
140.70LIM. EDOS. TERM. CHIS. PPIA. TAB. 0 0
152.50LIM. EDOS. TERM. TAB. PPIA. CAMP. 0 0
154.10T. IZQ. PALIZADA 1 0 2914 73.3 5.5 7.5 5.3 4.0 3.2 0.0 1.2 73 6 21 0.070 0.502
154.10T. IZQ. PALIZADA 3 0 3106 80.6 3.5 4.7 3.1 2.4 2.3 0.0 3.4 80 4 16 0.079 0.502
233.40T. DER. CANDELARIA 1 0 2522 81.7 5.0 5.2 4.7 1.5 0.7 0.0 1.2 82 5 13 0.110 0.507
253.00T. DER. FELIPE ANGELES 1 0 2375 79.3 4.2 5.8 4.6 2.7 2.5 0.0 0.9 79 4 17 0.074 0.502
274.10T. IZQ. SABANCUY 1 0 3093 74.9 6.7 7.8 4.9 1.7 1.6 0.0 2.4 75 7 18 0.070 0.501
297.00FRANCISCO ESCARCEGA 1 0 5644 79.6 5.4 4.6 4.5 1.4 2.0 0.0 2.5 80 5 15 0.067 0.502



1  CARR: CAMPECHE - MERIDA CLAVE:  00066 RUTA: MEX-180

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 1 Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 2 Km: 160.49 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

2  CARR: CAMPECHE - UMAN CLAVE:  00164 RUTA: MEX-261
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Km: 7.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0 Km: 117.88 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 230.83 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

3  CARR: DZITBALCHE - ENT. SAN BERNARDO CLAVE:  00162 RUTA: MEX-265

Km: 28.76 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0 Km: 34.59 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0 Km: 53.86 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0
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4  CARR: FRANCISCO ESCARCEGA - CHETUMAL CLAVE:  00093 RUTA: MEX-186

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 277.36 Tipo: 1 Sent: 1 Km: 277.36 Tipo: 1 Sent: 2

5  CARR: CAMPECHE - TIXMUCUY CLAVE:  04575 RUTA: CAM-233
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Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 1 Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 2 Km: 42.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

6  CARR: CD. DEL CARMEN - CAMPECHE CLAVE:  04065 RUTA: MEX-180

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 1 Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 2 Km: 199.51 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0
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7  CARR: CHENCOYI - TENABO CLAVE:  04576 RUTA: MEX-263

Km: 28.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

8  CARR: T. C. (FRANCISCO ESCARCEGA - CHAMPOTON) - YOHALTUNCLAVE:  04581 RUTA: CAM
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Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 36.50 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0 Km: 36.50 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0

9  CARR: ENT. VILLA MADERO - CAMPECHE (CUOTA) CLAVE:  04014 RUTA: MEX-180

Km: 32.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

0.0

20.0

40.0

60.0

80.0

Lun Mar Mie Jue Vie Sab Dom

V
o
l

e
n

%

0.0

20.0

40.0

60.0

80.0

Lun Mar Mie Jue Vie Sab Dom

V
o
l

e
n

%

0.0

20.0

40.0

60.0

80.0

Lun Mar Mie Jue Vie Sab Dom

V
o
l

e
n

%

100.3
92.1 96.1 98.9

114.6
106.4

91.7

0.0

20.0

40.0

60.0

80.0

100.0

120.0

140.0

Lun Mar Mie Jue Vie Sab Dom

V
a
r

V
o
l

e
n

%



10  CARR: FRANCISCO ESCARCEGA - CHAMPOTON CLAVE:  04103 RUTA: MEX-261

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 81.40 Tipo: 1 Sent: 1 Km: 81.40 Tipo: 1 Sent: 2

11  CARR: HALTUNCHEN - SAN ANTONIO CAYAL CLAVE:  04009 RUTA: MEX-188
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Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 47.10 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0 Km: 79.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

12  CARR: HOPELCHEN - DZIBALCHEN CLAVE:  04572 RUTA: CAMP-261

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0
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13  CARR: LIBRAMIENTO DE BECAL CLAVE:  04010 RUTA: CAM

Km: 2.30 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

14  CARR: LIBRAMIENTO DE CAMPECHE CLAVE:  04573 RUTA: MEX-202
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Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 21.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0 Km: 26.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

15  CARR: LIBRAMIENTO DE POMUCH CLAVE:  04579 RUTA: CAM

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0
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16  CARR: PRESIDENTE DIAZ ORDAZ - SABANCUY CLAVE:  04570 RUTA: MEX-259

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 30.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0 Km: 57.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

17  CARR: RAMAL A NUEVO COAHUILA CLAVE:  04015 RUTA: MEX-221
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Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 44.50 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 70.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

18  CARR: RAMAL A RUIZ CORTINES CLAVE:  04101 RUTA: MEX

Km: 1.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0
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19  CARR: SAN MARCO - PALIZADA CLAVE:  00490 RUTA: MEX-217-TAB

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 46.20 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0 Km: 46.20 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0

20  CARR: VILLAHERMOSA - CD. DEL CARMEN CLAVE:  00064 RUTA: MEX-180
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Km: 4.30 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 78.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 163.17 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

21  CARR: VILLAHERMOSA - FRANCISCO ESCARCEGA CLAVE:  00092 RUTA: MEX-186

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 1 Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 2 Km: 297.04 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0
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